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No. Name Gr Rate Pts Rnd1 Rnd?2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rndb5
1 Ruiz Castillo, Joshua D CH 2528 0.0 A10b
2 Anandh, Vijay Srinivas CH 2214 0.0 Al2w
3 Elliott, Alexander McLaughlin ~ CH 2164 0.0 Al1ib
4 Espinosa, Julio CH 2143 0.0 A13b
5 Zheng, Zhaoxiong CH 2113 0.0 Aldw
6 Yuan, Owen CH 2082 0.0 A15b
7 Dumitru, Eric Alexander CH 2077 0.0 Albw
8 Sustento, Brandon CH 2064 0.0 A17b
9 Nelson, Abraham CH 1976 0.0 A18w

10 Zhang, Alicia S CH 1932 0.0 Alw
11 Walker, Locke Scovell CH 1913 0.0 A3w - --- - -H-
12 Chipfurutse, Alois Tadiwa CH 1908 00 A2b
13 Swain, Hridarsh CH 1890 0.0 Adw
14 Yao, Annie CH 1889 0.0 A5b
15 Nguyen, Thanh Viet CH 1845 0.0 Aéw
16 Zheng, Philip T CH 1838 0.0 A7b
17 Vashisth, Arav CH 1773 0.0 A8w
18 Tran, Nguyen Nam CH 1752 0.0 A%
19 Brookshire, Raine CH 1600 1.0 -B-
20 Wilder, Greg CL 1852 0.0 A32b
21 Cherian, Jacob T CL 1818 0.0 A33w
22 Sosa, Grey CL 1818 0.0 A27b
23 Rodenstein, Alan C CL 1815 0.0 A34b -N-
24 Sunagatullin, Mark CL 1720 0.0 A35w
25 Rucker, Peter A CL 1706 0.0 A29w
26 Liu, Chloe CL 1690 0.0 A30b
27 Gonzales, Roland CL 1684 0.0 A22w
28 D'Souza, Jake Nolan CL 1675 0.0 A36b
29 Fu, Elaine CL 1664 0.0 A25b
30 Yang, Ningxiu Matthew CL 1638 0.0 A26w
31 Guo, Siquan CL 1519 0.0 A37w
32 Sayuk, William CL 1493 0.0 A20w
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List of Players

No. Name
33 Mau, I-Min Michael
34 Satish Kumar, Kaavini
35 Nimmagadda, Abhiram
36 Panta, Keerthana
37 Yogendra, Arhanth

Gr

CL
CL
CL
CL
CL

Rate
1453
1347
1260
1183
1166

Win TD Version 5.10g, (c) 2026, Estima. Printed: 02/06/2026 at 11:18. Page 2 of document

Pts
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Rnd1
A21b
A23w
A24b
A28w
A31b

Rnd?2

Rnd3

Rnd4

Rnd5

Page 2



