

No.	Name	Gr	Rate	Pts	Rnd1	Rnd2	Rnd3	Rnd4	Rnd5
1	Ruiz Castillo, Joshua D	CH	2528	0.0	A10b	---	---	---	---
2	Anandh, Vijay Srinivas	CH	2214	0.0	A12w	---	---	---	---
3	Elliott, Alexander McLaughlin	CH	2164	0.0	A11b	---	---	---	---
4	Espinosa, Julio	CH	2143	0.0	A13b	---	---	---	---
5	Zheng, Zhaoxiong	CH	2113	0.0	A14w	---	---	---	---
6	Yuan, Owen	CH	2082	0.0	A15b	---	---	---	---
7	Dumitru, Eric Alexander	CH	2077	0.0	A16w	---	---	---	---
8	Sustento, Brandon	CH	2064	0.0	A17b	---	---	---	---
9	Nelson, Abraham	CH	1976	0.0	A18w	---	---	---	---
10	Zhang, Alicia S	CH	1932	0.0	A1w	---	---	---	---
11	Walker, Locke Scovell	CH	1913	0.0	A3w	---	---	---	-H-
12	Chipfurutse, Alois Tadiwa	CH	1908	0.0	A2b	---	---	---	---
13	Swain, Hridarsh	CH	1890	0.0	A4w	---	---	---	---
14	Yao, Annie	CH	1889	0.0	A5b	---	---	---	---
15	Nguyen, Thanh Viet	CH	1845	0.0	A6w	---	---	---	---
16	Zheng, Philip T	CH	1838	0.0	A7b	---	---	---	---
17	Vashisth, Arav	CH	1773	0.0	A8w	---	---	---	---
18	Tran, Nguyen Nam	CH	1752	0.0	A9b	---	---	---	---
19	Brookshire, Raine	CH	1600	1.0	-B-	---	---	---	---
20	Wilder, Greg	CL	1852	0.0	A32b	---	---	---	---
21	Cherian, Jacob T	CL	1818	0.0	A33w	---	---	---	---
22	Sosa, Grey	CL	1818	0.0	A27b	---	---	---	---
23	Rodenstein, Alan C	CL	1815	0.0	A34b	---	---	---	-N-
24	Sunagatullin, Mark	CL	1720	0.0	A35w	---	---	---	---
25	Rucker, Peter A	CL	1706	0.0	A29w	---	---	---	---
26	Liu, Chloe	CL	1690	0.0	A30b	---	---	---	---
27	Gonzales, Roland	CL	1684	0.0	A22w	---	---	---	---
28	D'Souza, Jake Nolan	CL	1675	0.0	A36b	---	---	---	---
29	Fu, Elaine	CL	1664	0.0	A25b	---	---	---	---
30	Yang, Ningxiu Matthew	CL	1638	0.0	A26w	---	---	---	---
31	Guo, Siquan	CL	1519	0.0	A37w	---	---	---	---
32	Sayuk, William	CL	1493	0.0	A20w	---	---	---	---

No.	Name	Gr	Rate	Pts	Rnd1	Rnd2	Rnd3	Rnd4	Rnd5
33	Mau, I-Min Michael	CL	1453	0.0	A21b	---	---	---	---
34	Satish Kumar, Kaavini	CL	1347	0.0	A23w	---	---	---	---
35	Nimmagadda, Abhiram	CL	1260	0.0	A24b	---	---	---	---
36	Panta, Keerthana	CL	1183	0.0	A28w	---	---	---	---
37	Yogendra, Arhanth	CL	1166	0.0	A31b	---	---	---	---